
BELL SCHEDULE 
August 6, 2018 

 

 
 
 
Saturday September 8 – Anna-Kate Terry’s wedding – First Presbyterian  Jackson – 
6:00 pm .  
 
Wednesday Sept 12 – Crawford Street United Methodist / Vicksburg / 
Play 6:00 / more details later.   
 
Thursday November 15 – Greater Jackson Knife & Fork Dinner Club-  
Jackson Hilton Inn – play 8:00 p.m. / more details later 
 
Saturday December 1 – Mustard Seed Open House – details later 
 
Sunday December 2 – MS Farm Bureau State Annual Convention – Jackson Hilton – 
morning worship – more details later.   
 
New Hope Baptist Church – December 2 - Evening service – 6:00p.m.  
 
Wednesday December 5 – Atmos Energy - Retiree/Employee Christmas Luncheon / 
Clyde Muse Center – 12:00 noon.   
 
Friday December 7 - Southern Farm Bureau Life Insurance Associates Farm Bureau 
Home Office / 1401 Livingston Lane, Jackson, MS / play 12:00   
 
Sunday December 9 – Damascus Baptist Church – Flora, MS. / play 10:30  
 
Tuesday December 11 – Highland Bluff Elementary – morning performance – details later 
 
Wednesday December 12 – Brandon Baptist – play 6:00  
 
Sunday December 16 - First Independent Methodist – Madison – play 10:00 

 
2019  
August 25, 2019 - Antioch Baptist Church – Union, MS – Special Needs Awareness 
Sunday – Play 10:30  
  


